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Purple Pineapple Spicy Chicken and Chorizo 1kg

Short Product Name:
Spicy Chicken and Chorizo

Diced chicken, chorizo and peppers in a hot and spicy sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: . Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code:

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 841kJ
841k) 201kCal
12 3.7 7.1 2.38
201keal g 8 8 8
Carbohydrates 10g
40% of which sugars 7.1g
Fat 12g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 3.7g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 841kJ 201kcal
Fibre 0.6g
Protein 13g
Salt 2.38g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (D Key: NI
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Sulphur
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain traces of Sulphites

Ingredients

Sauce (40%) [Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Vegetable Oil Rapeseed , Vegetables Red Chilli, Onion, Thickener Modified Starch (E1422) , Dehydrated Vegetables Red Bell Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Salt,
Whole <b>Milk </b>Powder, Paprika Extract, Cayenne, Malt (<b>Barley</b>) Extract (<b>Barley</b>), Basil, Nat Colour Curcumin E100, Preservative (E202 Potassium Sorbate)], Chicken (30%) [Chicken (98%),
Salt], Chorizo (20%) [ Pork Meat, Salt, Pork Fat, Spices, Dextrose, Spices Extracts, Antioxidants (E 301, E 300), Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Acidity Regulator (E 330), Starter Culture, Preservative (E 250)], Diced
Red Peppers (10%)

<b>ALLERGY ADVICE:</b> For allergens, see ingredients in <b>Bold</b>

2026 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 1 Jun 2026 23:58:48


http://erudus.com

	Purple Pineapple Spicy Chicken and Chorizo 1kg
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


